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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Robert and Company 

 
John Ford 

 
Ph: 404-577-4000 

x 2014 

 
j.ford@robertco.com N N 

 
24-500667-RFP 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine Walker 

 
Ph: 770-414-7975 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
International Design 
Group - IDS Global 

 
Samuel 

Williams 

 
Ph: 770-364-7914 

 
sam.williams@idsglobal.com N Y 

 
24-500667-RFP 

 
Nomacon Solutions, 

LLC 

 
Tammie Bailey 

Fults 

 
Ph: 404-710-5423 

 
Tammie@nawosb.org N N 

 
24-500669-RFP 

 
Advantage Property 

Group, LLC 

 
Jessica Smith 

 
Ph: 404-409-4667 

 
info@advantagepropertygroup.net N N 

 
24-500669-RFP 

 
Jewel of the South, Inc. 

 
Carisa Shannon 

 
Ph: 770-679-5481 

 
Info@jewelofthesouth.US N N 

 
24-500669-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Designing Local 

 
Lesli Current 

 
Ph: 513-376-1871 

 
lesli@designinglocal.com N N 

 
24-500667-RFP 

 
Structural Preservation 

Systems 

 
Mario Marcano 

 
Ph: 941-737-1924 

 
mmarcano@structural.net N N 

 
24-101626-ITB 

 
C&S Contracting Co. 

 
Mark Dolan 

 
Ph: 704-491-1107 

 
mdolan@cscontracting.net N N 

 
24-101626-ITB 

 
The Black Table, LLC 

 
Loriel Price 

 
Ph: 470-274-6598 

 
TheBlackTableLLC@proton.me N N 

 
N/A 

 
Heritage Circle Realty 

Incorporated 

 
Lori M. 

Anderson 

 
Ph: 404-216-4714 

 
lori@heritagecirclerealtyinc.com N Y 

 
24-500669-RFP 

 
DG Medical Consultant, 

LLC 

 
Divina Dyer 

 
Ph: 678-464-8417 

 
divinedivadoc@gmail.com N N 

 
24-500663-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

AVS Consulting LLC, 
dba Stone, McElroy & 

Associates 

 
Kate Sullivan 

 
Ph: 404-805-6596 

 
ksullivan@stonemcelroy.com N N 

 
24-500663-RFP 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N N 

 
N/A 

 
Richer Homes Realty, 

LLC 

 
DeLance 
Morgan 

 
Ph: 678-643-2656 

 
dmorgan@richerhomesrealty.com N N 

 
24-500669-RFP 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
Atlanta Treatment 

Center 

 
Ufuoma Oyibo 

 
Ph: 404-333-8301 

 
uoyibo@atlantatreatmentcenter.org N N 24-500663-RFP 

 
eHome Counseling 

Group 

 
Brad Rex 

 
Ph: 407-468-8026 

 
brex@ehomegroup.com N N 24-500663-RFP 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Kimley-Horn and 

Associates 

 
Jon Tuley 

 
Ph: 404-419-8708 

 
jon.tuley@kimley-horn.com N N 

 
24-500667-RFP 

 
NIA Realty Group 

 
Norma Iris 
Ayala Rosa 

 
Ph: 770-652-1610 

 
norma@niarealtygroup.com N N 

 
24-500669-RFP 

 
Rotor Resources, LLC 

 
Mindy Arp 

 
Ph: 770-874-0970 

 
mindy@rotorresourcesllc.com N  

N 

 
24-101641-ITB 

 
Estate of Marley & Ice, 

LLC 

 
Safiatou Diallo 

 
Ph: 470-377-3713 

 
info@marleyestates.com N N 

 
24-500669-RFP 

 
Bolling Behavioral 

Consulting 

 
Ryan Bolling 

 
Ph: 404-804-7235 

 
ryan@bollingaba.com N N 

 
24-500663-RFP 

Residential 
Enhancements, Inc. 

DBA RE Global 

 
Tanesha 
Gamory 

 
Ph: 678-381-8831 

 
tlgamory@RE-Global.com N Y 

 
24-500669-RFP 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-500669-RFP 
24-500663-RFP 
24-500667-RFP 
24-101641-ITB 
24-101626-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Joseph A. Hill, Ph.D. 

 
Joseph A. Hill, 

Ph.D. 

 
Ph: 678-517-3057 

 
jhill@gsu.edu N N 

 
24-500663-RFP 

 
Estate of Marley & Ice, 

LLC 

 
Safiatou Diallo 

 
Ph: 470-377-3713 

 
info@marleyestates.com N N 

 
24-500669-RFP 
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